PORTWEST

S415 - Classic Vest

Collection: Bodywarmers

Range: All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester Pongee PVC Coated, 160g
Outer Carton: 18

Product information
Water resistant vestQuilt lined vest for added comfortDrawcord adjustable
hemPockets: 2 front, 1 cell phone, 1 penGenerous fit for wearer comfort

All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and
designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to
withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been designed
and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology
construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.

Features

- Stud front opening for easy access

- Available in sizes from XS to 4XL

- Showerproof to resist light rain

- Fully lined and padded to trap the heat and increase warmth
- 6 pockets for ample storage

- Storm flap front to protect against the elements
- Pen division

- Cell phone pocket

- Handwarmer pockets

- Drawcord adjustable hem

- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel™ Splash Eco fabric finish,
water beads away from fabric surface
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S415 - Classic Vest

Commodity Code: 6211339000

Test House

Wash care

A B L

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S415NARXS
S415NARS
S415NARM
S415NARL
S415NARXL
S415NARXXL
S415NARXXXL
S415NAR4XL

= X

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.7300
0.7420
0.7580
0.8300
0.8240
0.8800
0.9180
0.9100

Cubic(m?)
0.1040
0.1040
0.1040
0.1040
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222

EAN13

5036108227822
5036108136803
5036108136810
5036108136827
5036108136834
5036108136841
5036108136858
5036108256822

GTIN/DUN14

25036108715965
25036108648201
25036108648195
25036108648188
25036108648218
25036108648225
25036108648232
25036108745887
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