

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S415 - Classic Vest

Collection: Bodywarmers **Range:** All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester Pongee PVC Coated, 160g

Outer Carton: 18

Product information

Water resistant vestQuilt lined vest for added comfortDrawcord adjustable hemPockets: 2 front, 1 cell phone, 1 penGenerous fit for wearer comfort

All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been designed and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.



Features

- · Stud front opening for easy access
- Available in sizes from XS to 4XL
- Showerproof to resist light rain
- Fully lined and padded to trap the heat and increase warmth
- 6 pockets for ample storage
- Storm flap front to protect against the elements
- Pen division
- Cell phone pocket
- Handwarmer pockets
- Drawcord adjustable hem
- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel $^{\text{TM}}$ Splash Eco fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S415 - Classic Vest

Commodity Code: 6211339000

Test House

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
S415NARXS	Navy	65.0	40.0	40.0	0.7300	0.1040	5036108227822	25036108715965
S415NARS	Navy	65.0	40.0	40.0	0.7420	0.1040	5036108136803	25036108648201
S415NARM	Navy	65.0	40.0	40.0	0.7580	0.1040	5036108136810	25036108648195
S415NARL	Navy	65.0	40.0	40.0	0.8300	0.1040	5036108136827	25036108648188
S415NARXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	47.0	0.8240	0.1222	5036108136834	25036108648218
S415NARXXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	47.0	0.8800	0.1222	5036108136841	25036108648225
S415NARXXXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	47.0	0.9180	0.1222	5036108136858	25036108648232
S415NAR4XL	Navy	65.0	40.0	47.0	0.9100	0.1222	5036108256822	25036108745887